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Esquema de línia i horaris de sortida
Edició gener 2024

 09:20

10:20

 09:21

10:21

 09:21

10:21

 09:22

10:22

 09:23

10:23

 09:25

10:25

 09:26

10:26

 09:27

10:27

 09:28

10:28

 09:29

10:29

 09:33

10:33

3232
Ll

ib
er

ta
t  

O
qu

es
 3

Jo
an

  
R
eb

ul
l 2

R
E
N

FE
 2

Fo
lc

h 
i T

or
re

s
N

ilo
ga

 2

A
v.

 d
e 

S
an

t 
Jo

rd
i 2

 
P
om

pe
u 

Fa
br

a 
2
 

Ve
nt

ur
a 

G
as

so
l 2

 
Ju

tj
at

s 
2
 

C
em

en
ti
ri
 

93 66 129 54 87 72 11 50 155 68 31SMS

32
Oques     Cementiri

O
qu

es
 3

Jo
an

 R
eb

ul
l 1

R
E
N

FE
 1

N
ilo

ga
 1

A
v.

 d
e 

S
an

t 
Jo

rd
i 1

P
om

pe
u 

Fa
br

a 
1

Ve
nt

ur
a 

G
as

so
l 1

Ju
tj
at

s 
1

 09:43

10:43

 09:45

10:45

 09:46

10:46

 09:47

10:47

 09:48

10:48

 09:50

10:50

 09:51

10:51

 09:53

10:53

 09:52

10:52

31 69 156 51 12 88 130 67 93SMS

32
Cementiri     Oques

Dissabtes,
diumenges

i festius

Anada Tornada

C
em

en
ti
ri
 

Dissabtes,
diumenges

i festius

32


